AGENDA

REGULAR SELECTBOARD MEETING
TOWN OF BARNET, VT
MONDAY, NOVEMBER 27, 2017
7:00 P.M.

TOWN CLERK’S OFFICE

Each of the following items to be discussed or acted upon within a period of time not
to exceed twenty minutes:

1.
2.

3.
4.
S.

6.

7.

8.
9.
10.
11.

Consideration of approval of minutes of regular meeting held November 13, 2017
Appearance by Celina Wright of CALEX Ambulance Service regarding 2018 CALEX
funding request

Appearances by members of the public

Appearance by Road Foreman Mark Chase regarding Highway Department matters
of correspondence from Northeastern Vermont Development Association regarding
Local Emergency Operations Plan

Correspondence from Vermont Natural Resources Board regarding Act 250 hearing
recess order for Green Mountain Power and FairPoint Communications for proposed
project near Kitchel Hill Road

Correspondence from Vermont Department of Environmental Conservation regarding
Shoreland Permit of Karla Cornelius Revocable Trust for project on Harvey’s Lake
Other business

Outstanding check warrants

2018 budget discussion

Adjournment

Attest:

Benjamin P. Heisholt, Town Clerk



